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Attendee Contact Details (Permission to Share on Website) 

Name  Email Job Title Organisation 

Jerome Nessi jerome.nessi@gb.abb.com Electrification ABB 

Tania Davey tania.davey@abpmer.co.uk 
Principal Marine Planning 

Consultant 
ABPmer 

Karen Rowe karen.rowe@addleshawgoddard.com Partner Addleshaw Goddard LLP 

Matthew 

Williams 
matthew.williams@addleshawgoddard.com Partner Addleshaw Goddard LLP 

Oliver 

Carruthers 
oliver.carruthers@addleshawgoddard.com Partner Addleshaw Goddard LLP 

Jane Ong jane.ong@amberinfrastructure.com Investment Associate Amber Infrastructure 

Jamie Hossain jamie.hossain@amberinfrastructure.com Senior Investment Director Amber Infrastructure 

Mary Seely mary.seely@amberinfrastructure.com 
Senior Legal and 

Investment Director 
Amber Infrastructure 

Neil Rutledge neil.rutledge@amberside.uk Business Unit Head Amberside 

Giles Newton giles@arcform.uk Managing Director Arcform 

Meghana 
Sontenam 

meghana.sontenam@arup.com Consultant Arup 

Nikos 
Menegakis 

nikos.menegakis@arup.com Senior Consultant Arup 

Jack Ratcliff jack.ratcliff@arup.com 
Senior Transaction Advice 
Consultant 

Arup 

Naomi Druks naomi.druks@arup.com Transaction Director Arup 



 

 

OFFICIAL-All 

Nobuaki Arai arai_nobuaki@smtb.jp Assistant Manager Assistant Manager 

Sean Rutter srutter@agltd.com Director Assured Guaranty 

Joel Turner joelturner@agltd.com Vice President Assured Guaranty 

Ashish Anand aanand@agltd.com Managing Director  Assured Guaranty UK Ltd 

Nick Civetta nick.civetta@auroraer.com Senior Associate Aurora Energy Research 

Sinead Walshe sinead.walshe@avivainvestors.com Director Aviva Investors 

Bora Demiralan bora.demiralan@baringa.com 
Director - Technical 

Advisory 
Baringa 

Dilip Kejriwal dilip.kejriwal@bb-gi.com Director 
BBGI Global Infrastructure 

SA 

Moiz Qureshi abdulmoiz.qureshi@bci.ca Principal BCI 

Steve Watts steve.watts@bdo.co.uk Partner BDO LLP 

Marios Gregori marios.gregori@bdo.co.uk Tax Partner  BDO LLP 

Umer Ameen umer.ameen@m3wind.com Commercial Advisor BP 

James Townsley james.townsley@canopius.com Insurance Underwriter Canopius 

Nicholas 

Hodges 
nick.hodges@cepa.co.uk Director 

Centre for European Policy 

Analysis (CEPA) 

Scott Wilsher scott.wilsher@centrusadvisors.com 
Assistant Director - 
Corporate Finance 

Centrus Advisors 

Adam 
MacDonald 

adam.macdonald@centrusadvisors.com Managing Director Centrus Advisors 

Mark Dixon mdixon@ceruleanwinds.com Director Cerulean Winds 

Akihide Ito akihide.ito@cepco-nl.com Managing Director 
Chubu Electric Power 

Company Netherlands B.V. 

mailto:arai_nobuaki@smtb.jp
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Shinsuke 
Imamura 

imamura.shinsuke@chuden.co.jp 
General Manager, Global 
Business Division 

Chubu Electric Power Inc 

Marianne Anton marianne.anton@clydeco.com Partner Clyde & Co 

Nicholas Carroll nicholas.carroll@cms-cmno.com Associate CMS 

Hugo Coetzee hugo.coetzee@cms-cmno.com Energy Finance Partner CMS 

Chris McGarvey chris.mcgarvey@cms-cmno.com Partner CMS 

Oliver Brown oliver.brown@cms-cmno.com Senior Associate CMS 

Jack Smithers jack.smithers@cms-cmno.com Solicitor  CMS 

Charles Yates charles@cmyconsultants.london Managing Director CmY Consultants Ltd 

Avani Tailor avani.tailor@thecrownestate.co.uk Asset Manager OFTO Crown Estate 

Kerry Scott kerry.scott@crownestatescotland.com 
Asset Manager Offshore 

Wind  
Crown Estate Scotland 

Mayur Gondhea mayur.gondhea@cubelynx.com Director Cube Lynx 

Gawon Lee gawon.lee@daiwa.co.jp Associate 
Daiwa Energy & 
Infrastructure Co. Ltd 

Thomas 

Montigny 
t.montigny@twp.scot 

Business Development 

Manager 
DEME Group 

Simon 
Devenport 

simon.devenport@trade.gov.uk Energy Specialist 
Department of Business and 
Trade 

David Stnaton david.stanton@officeforinvestment.gov.uk Investor Relations Manager  
Department of Business and 

Trade 

Tom Salusbury tom.salusbury2@energysecurity.gov.uk 
Head, Offshore Networks 
Strategy 

Department of Energy 
Security and Net Zero 

Lee Gunton lee.gunton@defra.gov.uk 
Senior Policy Adviser, 
Marine Recovery Fund 

Department of Environment, 
Food & Rural Affairs 
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Khaleel Seedat khaleel.seedat@dtukltd.com Commercial Analyst 
Diamond Transmission UK 
Ltd 

Mark Porter mark.porter@dtukltd.com CEO 
Diamond Transmission UK 
Ltd 

Martin Brown martin.brown@dtukltd.com 
Director / SPV General 
Manager 

Diamond Transmission UK 
Ltd 

Tawanda 

Gwatinyanya 
tawanda.gwatinyanya@dtukltd.com General Manager 

Diamond Transmission UK 

Ltd 

Tawanda Felix 

Chitifa 
tchitifa@dtukltd.com 

Asset Manager & Principal 

Technical Lead 

Diamond Transmission UK 

Ltd 

Michael Gow mike.gow@dnv.com 
Business Manager 
PowerGrids UK & Ireland 

DNV 

Archie Averill archie.averill@dnv.com Engineer DNV 

Declan Fives declan.fives@energia.ie 
Engineering Manager - 

Offshore Wind 
Energia Group 

James Mellish jmellish@equitix.com Director, Investments Equitix 

Blair Nimmo bnimmo@equitix.com Investment Manager Equitix 

Philip Durrant phil.durrant@erm.com 
Partner Lead - Marine 
Renewables and 
Infrastructure 

ERM 

Colin George cgeorge@parthenon.ey.com Associate Director Ernst & Young 

Imogen Brown ibrown5@parthenon.ey.com Associate Director Ernst & Young 

Thomas 
Fletcher 

tfletcher@parthenon.ey.com Director Ernst & Young 

John Slater johnslater@fichtner.co.uk Senior Consultant Fichtner 

Calum Watt calumwatt@flotationenergy.com Grid Technical Authority Flotation Energy 

Victor van Rie v.vanrie@flux.partners Business Developer Flux Partners 

Nathan Meijer n.meijer@flux.partners Partner Flux Partners 
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Kasper Barfoed kasper.barfoed@fcdo.gov.uk 

Country Director DBT, 

British Embassy 
Copenhagen 

Foreign, Commonwealth and 
Development Office 

Peder Pedersen peder.pedersen@fcdo.gov.uk Senior Investment Advisor 
Foreign, Commonwealth and 
Development Office 

Jemma 

Sherman 
jsherman@foresightgroup.eu Director Foresight 

Ed Wilson ewilson@foresightgroup.eu Managing Director Foresight Group 

David Lyon david.lyon@frontierpower.biz Senior Asset Manager Frontier Power 

Pinaki Das p.das@frontierpower.biz 
Strategy and Business 
Development Advisor 

Frontier Power 

Meurig Williams m.williams@frontierpower.biz Commercial Director Frontier Power 

Rob Williams rob.williams@fticonsulting.com Managing Director FTI Consulting 

Suzanne Alcock suzanne.alcock@fticonsulting.com Managing Director FTI Consulting 

Jonathan Ball jonathan.ball@gbpartnerships.co.uk 
Director - Asset 

Management  
GB Partnerships 

Davide Pinzan davide.pinzan@gevernova.com 
Senior Tender Engineering 

Manager 
GE Vernova 

Chris Jones chris.jones@ghd.com Technical Director GHD 

Haohua Wu haohua.wu@graviscapital.com Associate Gravis Capital 

Matteo 

Quatraro 
matteo.quatraro@graviscapital.com Director Gravis Capital 

Silke Goldberg silke.goldberg@hsf.com Partner Herbert Smith Freehills 

Sean Jukes sean.jukes@howdengroup.com 
Associate Director - 

Lenders' Insurance Advisory 
Howden 
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Jonas 
Dalsgaard 

jonas.dalsgaard@howdenspecialty.com CCO, Sustainable Energy  Howden Specialty 

Cora McLaren cora.mclaren@hsbc.com 
MD International Subsidiary 
Banking 

HSBC 

Andy Ram andy.ram@idcm.eu.com Financial Advisory IDCM 

Adrian Swift adrian.swift@inchcapewind.co.uk 
Finance Director of Own 

Consultancy 
Inch Cape 

Nicola Joyce nicola.joyce@inchcapewind.co.uk Commercial Specialist Inch Cape Offshore Limited 

Sue Vincent sue.vincent@inchcapewind.co.uk 
Communications & 

Stakeholder Manager 
Inch Cape Offshore Limited 

George Cobb george.cobb@inchcapewind.co.uk OFTO Transaction Manager Inch Cape Offshore Limited 

Michel 
Bongiorno 

michel.bongiorno@intesasanpaolo.com Managing Director Intesa Sanpaolo 

Samuel Simon samuel.simon@jll.com Corporate finance director JLL 

Genevieve 

Madden 
genevieve.madden@laing.com Associate Director John Laing 

Takanori 
Yamaguchi 

yamaguchi.takanori@d5.kansai-td.co.jp Assistant Manager Kansai 

Elina 

VITSAKTSI 
elina.vitsaktsi@kelvin-power.co.uk Project Manager Kelvin Power 

Mike Hales mike.hales@kelvin-power.co.uk 
Transmission Package 
Director 

Kelvin Power 

Misun Jeong mishell@kepco.co.kr 
Chief Representative of 
KEPCO Europe Office 

Korea Electric Power Corp. 
(KEPCO) 

Inji Jeong inji.jeong@kepco.co.kr Senior Manager 
Korea Electric Power Corp. 
(KEPCO) 
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Yele King yele.king@kpmg.co.uk Assistant Manager KPMG 

Akifumi Takita akifumi_takita@kyuden-intl.co.jp General Manager 
Kyuden International 
Corporation 

Victoria 

Whitehead 
victoria.whitehead@lloydsbanking.com 

Managing Director, Head of 

Infrastructure and 
Transport 

Lloyds Banking Group 

Rod Morrison rod.morrison@lseg.com Editor LSEG 

Orlando Finzi orlando.finzi@mandg.com Director, Senior Analyst M&G 

George Beard george.beard@marketinfra.co.uk 
Business Development 
Manager 

Market Infra 

Paul Haley phaley@marketmaker-group.com Director Marketmaker Group 

PJ McCloskey pj@mcceconomics.co.uk Partner MCC Economics & Finance 

Daniel 
McCarthy Stott 

d.mccarthy@meridiam.com 

Senior Associate (UK & 

Ireland Business 
Development Manager) 

Meridiam 

Yunyan Liu yunyan.liu@mizuho-bk.co.jp AVP Mizuho Bank 

Matthew Brown matthew.brown@moodys.com Analyst Moodys 

Alan Stewart alan.stewart2@motive-offshore.com 
Business Development 
Executive 

Motive Offshore 

David Reid david.reidj@mottmac.com 
Team Leader - Electrical 
Advisory 

Mott MacDonald 

Nick Jimenez nick.jimenez@mottmac.com 
Senior Associate Project 

Manager 
Mott MacDonald 

Matthew Logan matthew.logan@mutual-energy.com 
Project Development 
Engineer 

Mutual Energy Ltd 

Marcus Cartmell marcus.cartmell@uk.nationalenergyso.com 
Delivery Facilitation 
Manager 

National Grid System 
Operator (NESO) 
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Kieran Bailey kieran.bailey@newbridge.co.uk Associate Newbridge Advisors LLP 

Adam Hylan adam.hylan@newbridge.co.uk Partner Newbridge Advisors LLP 

Fiona Thomson fiona.thomson@nngoffshorewind.com Asset Manager NnG Offshore Wind 

Linda Walker linda.walker@oceanwinds.com OFTO Transaction Manager Ocean Winds 

Chris Emmins chris.emmins@oeg.group Director - HV Services OEG 

Diane Lin diane.lin@officeforinvestment.gov.uk Head of Asia and UK Office for Investment 

Simon Povey simon.povey@officeforinvestment.gov.uk 
Head of Infrastructure, 

Office for Investment  
Office for Investment  

Linda Walker lwalker@offshorewindconsultancylimited.com Managing Director 
Offshore Wind Consultancy 

Ltd 

Jamie 

Tunnicliffe 
jamie.tunnicliffe@ofgem.gov.uk Director Ofgem 

Kirstin Jenkins kirstin.jenkins@ofgem.gov.uk Events Manager Ofgem 

Victoria Barkas victoria.barkas@ofgem.gov.uk Legal Team Manager Ofgem 

Tiyasha Thakur tiyasha.thakur@ofgem.gov.uk Project Manager Ofgem  

Katy Phillips katy.phillips@ofgem.gov.uk Senior Policy Lead  Ofgem  

Jennifer 

McGregor 
jennifer.mcgregor@ofgem.gov.uk 

Senior Manager Stakeholder 

Engagement 
Ofgem 

Heather Gilda heather.gilda@ofgem.gov.uk Policy Advisor Ofgem 

Anthony Nevin anthony.nevin@ofgem.gov.uk Policy Advisor 
Ofgem - OFTO Build Tender 
Development 

Darryl Ooi dooi@operis.com Director Operis 

Chris Aldred caldred@operis.com Director, Head of Advisory Operis 

Brendan Ng bng@operis.com Senior Consultant Operis 

Ravinder 
Sandhu 

rsandhu@orrick.com Partner  Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe 
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Colin Hodgkins colho@orsted.com OFTO Technical Manager Ørsted 

Per Lundberg perrl@orsted.com 
Senior OFTO Financial 
Manager 

Ørsted 

Erin Lachs erin.lachs@ourfootprints.co.uk 
Electrical Engineering 

Manager 
Our Footprints 

Rob Clunas rob.clunas@ourfootprints.co.uk 
Business Development 
Manager 

Our Footprints Ltd 

Ben Douglas ben.douglas@outerdowsing.com Commercial Manager Outer Dowsing Offshore Wind 

Michael James 
Markey 

michael.markey@owcltd.com Principal Engineer OWC 

Sheheryar 

Piracha 
sheheryar.piracha@paconsulting.com Consultant PA Consulting Group 

Anthony Legg anthony.legg@paconsulting.com Partner PA Consulting Group 

Liliane Lindsay liliane.lindsay@paconsulting.com Principal Consultant  PA Consulting Group 

Chris Dawson chris.dawson@petrofac.com Project Manager Petrofac 

John Tyerman john.tyerman@pinsentmasons.com Partner Pinsent Masons  

Lee Davison lee.davison@proserv.com 
Product Manager - 
Renewables 

Proserv 

Edward de la 

Billiere 
edlb@prospectlaw.co.uk Director Prospect Law Ltd 

David MacGray david.a.macgray@pwc.com Director PwC 

Adam 
Wonnacott 

adam.wonnacott@rbccm.com Managing Director RBC Capital Markets 

Elena Beianu elena.beianu@renewableuk.com Policy Manager Renewable UK 

Filippo Di Salle filippo.disalle@res-group.com 
Head of Operations - 
Offshore 

RES 
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Terry 

McDermott 
terence.mcdermott@rwe.com In-House Solicitor RWE 

Maxime Bergot maxime.bergot@rwe.com Senior Transaction Manager RWE 

Risa Tabata risa.tabata@sbishinseibank.co.jp Member SBI Shinsei Bank 

David Boyland dboyland@spenergynetworks.co.uk Senior Policy Manager 
Scottish Power Electricity 

Networks 

Iain Henderson iain.henderson@scottishpower.com 
Business Performance 
Director UK Offshore Wind 

Scottish Power Renewables 

Daniel Prata dprata@scottishpower.com Lead Project Manager Scottish Power Renewables 

Cristina Garcia 
Galan 

cgarciag@scottishpower.com OFTO Transaction analyst Scottish Power Renewables 

Fiona Picken fpicken@scottishpower.com OFTO Transaction Manager Scottish Power Renewables 

Alejandro Barrio abarrio@scottishpower.com OFTO Transaction Manager Scottish Power Renewables 

Darren 

Hutcheson 

darren.hutcheson@scottishpower.com, 

dhutcheson@scottishpower.com 
OFTO Document Controller Scottish Power Renewables 

Holly Thomas hthomas@scottishrenewables.com 
Grid & Systems Policy 

Manager 
Scottish Renewables 

Sujoy Roy sujoy.roy@sbishinsei.co.uk 
Head of Structured Finance 

Syndication 
Shinsei International 

Caydian 
Marquis 

caydian_marquis@gb.smbcgroup.com Assistant Vice President SMBC 

Hatty Kingsford hatty_kingsford@gb.smbcgroup.com Associate SMBC 

Jing Liu jing_liu@gb.smbcgroup.com 
Head of Power & 

Renewables 
SMBC 

Seville Chiang wainga_chiang@gb.smbcgroup.com Vice President SMBC 
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Rebecca Rowe rebecca.rowe@smithsquarepartners.com COO & Principal Smith Square Partners 

Alex Kipling alex.kipling@sgcib.com 
Head of Infrastructure 

Finance, London 

Societe Generale Corporate 

and Investment Banking 

Lucrezia Poggi lucrezia.poggi@sosteneo.com Investment Manager 
Sosteneo Infrastructure 
Partners 

Richard Harrap richard.harrap@sse.com Commercial Manager SSE 

Martin Namor martin.namor@sse.com Senior Regulation Manager SSE 

Sherry Shi sherry-yue.shi@sc.com Executive Director Standard Chartered Bank 

Steven Khu steven_khu@smtb.jp 
Head of Project Finance 
EMEA 

Sumitomo Mitsui Trust Bank 

Yukiya Numano numano_yukiya@smtb.jp Assistant Manager 
Sumitomo Mitsui Trust Bank 

Limited 

Aneesh 
Chandran 

aneesh.chandran@synapt.ec Lead Applications Engineer Synaptec Ltd 

Sean Kelly sean.kelly@transmissionexcel.com Director Transmission Excellence 

Bruce Turner bruce.turner@tinv.com Head of Asset Management Transmission Investment 

Greg Shand greg.shand@tinv.com Senior Commercial Manager Transmission Investment 

Alex Alla alex.alla@tribeig.com Senior Analyst Tribe Infrastructure Group 

Gordon Napier gordon.napier@ukpowernetworks.co.uk Commercial Lead UK Power Networks Services 

Vandad Hamidi vandad.hamidi@vinci-energies.co.uk Partner Vinci Energies 
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James Norris james.norris@vysusgroup.com IRIS Manager Vysus Group 

Martin Day martin.day@vysusgroup.com 
Business Development 
Consultant - Vysus Survey 
& Geo Engineering 

Vysus Group 

Sarah 
Williamson 

swilliamson@wfw.com Partner  Williams LLP 

Ross Gilsenan ross.gilsenan@windgrid.com Head of Finance WindGrid 

Tzern Toh tzern.toh@wsp.com Associate Director WSP 

 


